Guilin GLsun Science and Tech Group Co., LTD.
Tel: +86-773-3116006 Fax: +86-773-3116066 Web: www.glsun.com Email: info@glsun.com
1
1064nm 20W Expanded-Beam Isolator
Features
·Low Insertion Loss and High Isolation
·High Extinction Ratio
·Return Loss and High Reliability

2
Dimensions
Ordering Information：IL－①①－②②－③－④－⑤－⑥
①① ②② ③ ④ ⑤ ⑥
Wavelength Handling
Power
Fiber Jacket Fiber
Length
Fiber Type Power Type
06: 1064nm
SS: Specify
20: 20W B: Bare fiber
8: 8mm armoured
cable with yellow PVC
tube
S: Specify
2: 2.0 m
3: 3.0 m
S: Specify
B: Liekki PASSIVE-20/125DC
S: Specify
P: Pulsed
C: Continuous wave